



The Maryland MBDA Business Center Presents:

Bailey Wealth Advisors

Certified Financial Planner

This Webinar will cover the following topics and more:

*Sustainable Wealth Strategies *Exit & Succession Planning *Tax Strategies for Business *Financial Security *Retirement

Prepare Your Business Now!

Monthly Webinar Thursday, November 16, 2023 1:00 PM - 2:00 PM

RSVP



Founder
Bailey Wealth
Advisors



Ron D. Franks, JD
Director of Operations
Bailey Wealth
Advisors



Gary Moore
Senior Business
Development Specialist
Maryland MBDA
Business Center



Maryland MBDA Business Center

One North Charles Street Suite 707 Baltimore, Maryland 21201 (667) 303-3530

www.marylandmbdacenter.com Contact Us

L. S. Caldwell & Associates, Inc.

Maryland MBDA Business Center - Owner/Operator:
30 years Successful Contracting, Employment and Community Awareness Participation Compliance

> (202) 587-7800 www.lscaldwell.com

This email was sent to $\{\{\text{ contact.EMAIL }\}\}$ You received this email because you are registered with Minority Business Development Agency

Unsubscribe here

© 2022 Maryland MBDA Business Center. All Rights Reserved.